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ICAR-CIFE, Mumbai

19 National training cum Workshop on  24-06-2024 to  Dr. Sikendra Kumar Rs. 5000 Entrepreneurs/
 Aquafeed Production Technology and   28-06-2024 Dr. Tincy Varghese  Researchers/ Youths/
 Feeding  Management Practices of  Dr. Manish Jayant    Farmers /Stakeholders
 Food and Ornamental Fishes  Dr. K.N.Mohanta

20 Application of Conventional and 26-06-2024 to  Dr. A. K. Jaiswar Rs. 5000 Researchers/Faculty/
 Molecular Taxonomy in Fisheries  30-06-2024 Dr. Shashi Bhushan  Post-Graduate Students/
 Resource Management  Dr. Sangeeta Mandal  Research Scholars

21 Big Data and Artificial Intelligence  14 -7-2024 to  Mr. Abuthagir Iburahim  Rs. 2000 Students/ Research
 Applications in Fisheries 24-7-2024  Dr. Asha T Landge  Scholars/Faculties
   Dr. Karankumar Ramteke 

22 Hatchery Management and  16 -7-2024 to Dr. Thongam I. Chanu Rs. 4000 Farmers/ Students/
 Seed Production of Catfish  20-7-2024    Entrepreneurs

23 Geo Spatial Analytics Using Open  22-7-2024 to  Dr. Vinod Kumar Yadav Rs. 5000/-  Researchers
 Source Software 27-7-2024 Dr. Vidya Shree Bharti  50% discount
   Dr. Arpita Sharma to students 

24 PCR Based Disease Diagnosis 03.07.2024 to  Dr Megha Bedekar Rs. 5000 Students/Research 
  08.07.2024 Dr K Jeena  Scholars/Associates/
     Technical Officer

25 Aquaculture Engineering 05-08-2024 to  Dr. Chandrakant M.H. Rs. 4000 Farmers/Students/
  09-08-2024   Entrepreneurs

26 Cage and Pen Culture 01-10-2024 to  Dr. Kapil Sukhdhane Rs. 3000 Students/Farmers/ 
  03-10-2024   Entrepreneurs

27 PCR Based Disease Diagnosis 11-09-2024 to  Dr Megha Bedekar  Rs. 5000 Students/Research   
  16-09-2024 Dr K Jeena  Scholars/Associates/
     Technical Officers

28 National training cum Workshop on   23-09-2024 to  Dr. Sikendra Kumar Rs.5000 Entrepreneurs/ 
 Aquafeed Production  Technology for  27-09-2024 Dr. Tincy Varghese   Researchers/Youths/
 the Entrepreneurship Development  Dr. Manish Jayant  Farmers/ Stakeholders
   Dr. K.N. Mohanta

29 Integrative Taxonomic Approach for  23-09-2024 to Mr. Dayal Devadas Rs. 3000 Students/ Research 
 Identification of Fishes 28-09-2024 Dr. Sukham Monalisha Devi   Scholars/Faculties
   Mrs. Shobha Rawat 

30 Ornamental Fish Culture and  24-09-2024 to  Dr. Paramita Banerjee Sawant   Rs. 5000 Farmers/ Students/ 
 Aquarium Management 30-09-2024 Dr. Debajit Sarma  Entrepreneurs

31 Sediment and Water Analysis and its  25-09-2024 to  Dr. Vidya Shree Bharti Rs. 5000 Students/Farmers/KVK/
 Management for Aquaculture Production 30-09-2024 Dr. Saurav Kumar  Technical Staff

32 Ichthyotaxonomy – for Conservation  07-10-2024 to  Dr. Shashi Bhushan  Rs. 3000 Students/Research
 and Management. 11-10-2024 Dr.A.K.Jaiswar   Scholars/ Faculties
   Mr. Dayal Devadas  

33 Basic Molecular Biology and Genetic  09-10-2024 to  Dr. Aparna Chaudhari Rs.5000 Students/Scientists/ 
 Engineering Techniques 14-10-2024 Dr. Arvind Sonwane   Researchers
   Dr. Kiran Rasal  

34 Value Added Fishery Products:  14-10-2024 to  Dr. Layana P Rs. 5000 Students/Research  
 Preparation, Packaging and Marketing 19-10-2024 Dr. B. B. Nayak   Scholar/Faculties  
   Dr. Deepitha RP

35 Basic Techniques in Fish Proteomics 15-10-2024 to  Dr. Mukunda Goswami  Rs. 5000  Students/Scientists/ 
  19-10-2024 Dr. Manoj Brahmane   Researchers

36 Microbiological Quality Testing of  21-10-2024 to  Dr. Manjusha  Rs. 5000 Food microbiology 
 Seafood - Tools and Techniques 25-10-2024 Dr. B. B. Nayak   Students/Research, 
   Dr. Sanath Kumar H  Scholars, Quality 
     Assurance Managers/ 
     Technicians

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date Coordinators Course Fees/ Target participants
    person + GST)

1 Health Management of Catfish  03-01-2024 to Dr. Arun Sharma Rs. 5000 Students/Farmers/
 Aquaculture 07-01-2024 Dr. T. Chanu  Scholars/Entrepreneurs

2 Sustainable Solutions for  29-01-2024 to Dr. Karankumar Ramteke Rs. 5000 Students/Research 
 Data-Limited Fisheries 03-02-2024 Dr. Asha T Landge  Scholars/Faculties
   Dr. Shashi Bhushan
   Mr. Abuthagir Iburahim
   Mr. Dayal Devadas

3 Fisheries Management and  29-01-2024 to  Dr. Sukham Monalisha Devi Rs. 3000 Students/Research 
 Conservation: A Biology-Based Approach 03-02-2024 Ms. Shobha Rawat  Scholars/ Faculties
   Mr. Dayal Devadas

4 Basic Techniques of Cell Culture 05-02-2024 to Dr. Mukunda Goswami  Rs. 5000 Students/Scientists/
  11-02-2024   Researchers

5 Mitigation of Priority Stresses in  19-02-2024 to Dr. Gayatri Tripathi Rs. 5000 Students/Researchers/
 Aquaculture-Application of Multi-Omics 24-02-2024 Dr. Megha Bedekar  Research Incubators/
   Dr. K Jeena  Incubatees/Technical
   Dr. Arun Sharma  Staff/ Entrepreneurs   

6 Advanced Analytical Techniques  26-02-2024 to  Dr. Vidya Shree Bharti Rs. 5000 Students/Technical staff/
 for Aquatic Environment 03-03-2024 Dr. Saurav Kumar   Scientist/Researchers

7 Preparation of Organic Manure from  05-03-2024 to  Dr. Arpita Sharma Rs. 500 Fish Vendors, Farmers,
 Fish Waste: Fish Anure 06-03-2024   Any one interested

8 Technical Knowhow of Spirulina Biomass  08-04-2024 to  Dr.  S.P. Shukla Rs. 5000 Farmers/Fishers/
 Production and Utilization 13-04-2024 Dr. Saurav Kumar  Students/DoF staff/ 
   Dr. Kundan Kumar  NGOs

9 Culture of Fish Food Organisms 15-04-2024 to Dr. S. Munilkumar Rs. 4000 Farmers/Students/
  19-04-2024 Dr. Upasana Sahoo  Entrepreneurs   

10 Freshwater Prawn Breeding and Culture 06-05-2024 Dr. Madhuri Pathak Rs. 4000 Students/Farmers/
  to 10-05-2024   Entrepreneurs

11 Fish Biology Study: A Tool for Fisheries  13-05-2024 to  Ms. Shobha Rawat Rs. 3000 Students/Research 
 Conservation and Management 18-05-2024 Dr. Sukham Monalisha Devi  Scholars/ Faculties
   Mr. Dayal Devadas 

12 Biochemical Quality Evaluation of  20-05-2024 to  Dr. Layana P Rs. 5000 Students/Research
 Fish and Fish Products 25-05-2024 Dr. B. B. Nayak   Scholars/ Faculties
   Dr. Deepitha RP 

13 Technical Knowhow of Spirulina  22-05-2024 to  Dr.  S.P. Shukla  Rs. 5000 Farmers/Fishers/ 
 Biomass Production and Utilization 27-05-2024 Dr. Saurav Kumar  Students/DoF 
   Dr. Kundan Kumar  Staff/NGOs    

14 Sediment and Water Analysis and its  29-05-2024 to  Dr. Vidya Shree Bharti  Rs. 5000 Students/Farmers/ 
 Management for Aquaculture Production 29-05-2024 Dr. Saurav Kumar   KVK/Technical Staff

15 Computer Vision in Fisheries Using  27-05-2024 to  Dr. Vinod Kumar Yadav  Rs. 5000/-  Researchers
 Machine Learning 01-06-2024 Dr. Arpita Sharma (50% discount to 
    students)

16 Basic Techniques for Cultivated  04-06-2024 to  Dr. Mukunda Goswami  Rs. 5000 Students/Scientists/
 Sea-Food Development 08-06-2024     Researchers

17 Data Analytical Tools in Biosystematics  12-06-2024 to  Mr.Dayal Devadas Rs. 5000 Researchers/Faculty/
 and Biodiversity Assessment for  21-06-2024 Dr. Karankumar Ramteke   Post-Graduate students/   
 Fisheries Management     Research Scholars

18 Freshwater Pearl and Carp Culture 17-06-2024 to  Dr. Upasana Sahoo Rs. 4000/- Farmers/Students/
  21-06-2024 Dr. Debajit Sarma  Entrepreneurs
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37 Advanced Analytical Techniques  04-10-2024 to  Dr. Vidya Shree Bharti  Rs. 5000  Students/Technical 
 for Aquatic Environment 04-10-2024 Dr. Saurav Kumar  Staff/Scientist/ 
     Researchers

38 PCR Based Disease Diagnosis 13-11-2024 to  Dr. Megha Bedekar  Rs. 5000 Students/Research  
  18-11-2024 Dr. K. Jeena  Scholars/Associates/
     Technical Officer

39 Antimicrobial Resistance 20-11-2024 to  Dr. K. Jeena Rs.5000 Students/Technical 
  25-11-2024   Staff/Scientist/ 
     Researchers

40 NationTraining cum Workshop on  09-12-2024 to  Dr. Sikendra Kumar   Rs.5000 Farmers/Researchers/ 
 Aquafeed Production Technology and 13-12-2024 Dr. Manish Jayant   Students/Entrepreneurs
 Feeding Management in Aquaculture  Dr.Tincy Varghese
   Dr. K.N. Mohanta 

41 Bioremediation of Chemical and  04-12-2024 to Dr. S.P. Shukla Rs. 5000 Students/Researchers/ 
 Microbial Pollutants Using One-Health  09-12-2024 Dr. Kundan Kumar   Research Incubators
 Approach  Dr. Vidya Shree Bharti 
   Dr. Saurav Kumar  

42 Basic Molecular Techniques for  09-12-2024 to  Dr. Sanath Kumar H Rs. 5000 Molecular Biology/ .  
 Seafood Quality Analysis 13-12-2024 Dr. Manjusha L.  Biotechnology/Food 
   Dr. B. B. Nayak  Science Students/ 
     Research Scholars/ 
     Quality Assurance 
     Managers

43 Stock Assessment and Population  09-12-2024 to Dr. Shashi Bhushan  Rs. 3000 Students/Research 
 Dynamics of Marine Fishes  13-12-2024 Dr. Karan Kumar Ramteke   Scholars/ Faculties

44 Basic Techniques in Molecular Biology  17-12-2024 to Dr. Manoj P. Brahmane Rs. 5000 Students/Scientists/ 
 and Genetic Engineering  21-12-2024 Dr. Arvind Sonwane  Researchers
   Dr. Kiran D. Rasal 

 

ICAR-CIFE, Kakinada Centre

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date Coordinators Course Fees/ Target participants
    person + GST)

1 Seed Production and Larval  03-06-2024 to Dr. Shamna N  Rs. 3540 Farmers/Entrepreneurs/
 Rearing of Carps 07-06-2024 Dr. Muralidhar P. Ande   Students
   Dr. Karthireddy Syamala    

2 Better Management Practices for  24-06-2024 to  Dr. Muralidhar P. Ande Rs. 3540 Farmers/ Entrepreneurs/  
 Shrimp Farming 28-06-2024 Dr. Karthireddy Syamala   Students
   Dr. Shamna N 
   Smt. Usha Rani 

3 Seed Production and Culture of Magur 22-07-2024  Dr. Shrinivas Jahageerdar  Rs. 3540 Farmers/Entrepreneurs/ 
  to 26-07-2024 Dr. Shamna N  Students      

4 Mono and Polyculture of Giant  05-08-2024 to Dr. Shamna N Rs. 3540  Farmers/Entrepreneurs/  
 Freshwater Prawn 09-08-2024 Dr. Muralidhar P. Ande  Students
   Dr. Karthireddy Syamala 

5 On-Farm Feed Preparation and  09-09-2024 to  Dr. Shamna N Rs. 3540  Farmers/Entrepreneurs/
 Feeding Management 13-09-2024    Students

6 Mud Crab Culture Practices 23-09-2024 to Dr. Karthireddy Syamala  Rs. 3540 Farmers/Entrepreneurs/ 
  27-09-2024 Dr. Muralidhar P. Ande  Students 
   Dr. Shamna N
   Smt. Usha Rani 

7 Backyard Biofloc Systems for  21-10-2024 to Dr. Karthireddy Syamala Rs. 3540 Farmers/Entrepreneurs/ 
 Shrimp Culture 25-10-2024 Dr. Muralidhar P. Ande  Students
   Dr. Shamna N
   Smt. Usha Rani 

8 Alternative Species for Brackishwater 18-11-2024 to Dr. Muralidhar P. Ande  Rs. 3540 Farmers/Entrepreneurs/ 
 Aquaculture 23-11-2024 Dr. Karthireddy Syamala    Students
   Dr. Shamna N 
   Smt. Usha Rani

ICAR-CIFE, Rohtak Centre

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date Coordinators Course Fees/ Target participants
    person + GST)

1 Paenaeus Vannamei  Farming in  07-05-2024 to  Dr.Pankaj Kumar Rs. 4000 UG and PG students/
 Inland Saline Water 11-05-2024 Dr.Ashok kumar  Research Scholar/ 
     Farmer/Stakeholder/ 
     State Department Officer

2 Better Management Practices in Inland 04-06-2024 to  Dr Sreedharan K Rs. 4000 UG and PG Students/ 
 Saline Shrimp Farming  08-06-2024 Dr. Babitha Rani  Research Scholar/
     Farmer/ Stakeholder/ 
     State Department Officer

3 Disease Management in Inland Saline  09-07-2024 to  Dr. Sreedharan K Rs. 4000 UG and PG students/ 
 Shrimp Farming 13-07-2024 Dr. Mujahid Khan Pathan    Research Scholar/ 
     Farmer/Stakeholder/State 
     Department Officer

4 Feed and Feeding Management in  03-09-2024 to  Dr. Pankaj Kumar  Rs. 4000 UG and PG students/ 
 Inland Saline Aquaculture 07-09-2024 Mr. Ashok Kumar  Research Scholar/ 
     farmer/Stakeholder/State 
     Department Officer

5 Basics of Molecular Genetics and  24-09-2024 to  Dr. Mujahid Khan Pathan  Rs. 5000 UG and PG Students/ 
 Bioinformatics 28-09-2024 Dr. Sreedharan. K  Research Scholar

6 Sustainable Aquaculture of Pacific White 08-10-2024 to  Dr. Sreedharan Rs. 4000 UG and PG students/
 Shrimp Penaeus Vannamei in Inland 12-10-2024 Mr. Satyendra Singh  Research Scholar/  
 Saline Areas    Farmer/Stakeholder/ 
     State Department Officer
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 Seafood Quality Analysis 13-12-2024 Dr. Manjusha L.  Biotechnology/Food 
   Dr. B. B. Nayak  Science Students/ 
     Research Scholars/ 
     Quality Assurance 
     Managers

43 Stock Assessment and Population  09-12-2024 to Dr. Shashi Bhushan  Rs. 3000 Students/Research 
 Dynamics of Marine Fishes  13-12-2024 Dr. Karan Kumar Ramteke   Scholars/ Faculties

44 Basic Techniques in Molecular Biology  17-12-2024 to Dr. Manoj P. Brahmane Rs. 5000 Students/Scientists/ 
 and Genetic Engineering  21-12-2024 Dr. Arvind Sonwane  Researchers
   Dr. Kiran D. Rasal 
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ICAR-CIFE, Rohtak Centre

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date Coordinators Course Fees/ Target participants
    person + GST)
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 Saline Areas    Farmer/Stakeholder/ 
     State Department Officer



ICAR-CIFE, Kolkata Centre

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date Coordinators Course Fees/ Target participants
    person + GST)

1 Advances in Aquaculture Practices  04-06-2024 to  Dr. Gouranga Biswas  Rs. 4000   Farmers/ Entrepreneurs/
  10-06-2024 Dr. Parimal Sardar (50% discounts  Research scholars/  
   Mrs. Sweta Pradhan for students) Students and Staff of 
     DoF and NGOs

2 Management of Soil, Water and Fish  17-09-2024 to  Dr. Suman Manna Rs. 4000 Farmers/Entrepreneurs/ 
 Health in Aquaculture 23-09-2024 Dr. Leesa Pryadarshini  (50% discounts  Research Scholars/ 
   Dr. H. Mandakini Devi for students) Students and Staff of 
     DoF and NGOs

3 Fish Processing and Value Added  19-11-2024 to  Dr. H. Mandakini Devi Rs. 4000 Farmers/Entrepreneurs/ 
 Fish Products 25-11-2024 Dr. Sujata Sahoo (50% discounts  Research Scholars/
   Dr. D.K. Singh for students) Students and Staff of 
     DoF and NGOs

4 Entrepreneurship Development in  02-12-2024 to  Mrs. Sweta Pradhan Rs. 4000 Farmer/ Entrepreneurs/
 Freshwater Pearl Farming 06-12-2024 Dr. Suman Manna  (50% discounts  Research Scholars/ 
    for students) Students and Staff of 
     DoF and NGOs

5 Fish Nutrition and Feeding Strategies 10-12-2024 to  Dr. Parimal Sardar  Rs. 4000 Farmers/ Entrepreneurs/ 
  16-12-2024 Dr. D.K. Singh  (50% discounts   Research Scholars/
    for students) Students and Staff of 
     DoF and NGOs

6 Farm Made Feed Formulation and  18-12-2024 to  Dr. T.K. Ghoshal Rs. 4000 Farmers/Entrepreneurs/
 On-Farm Feeding Management 24-12-2024 Dr. G.H. Pailan (50% discounts  Research Scholars/
    for students) Students and Staff of 
     DoF and NGOs

 

ICAR-CIFE, Powarkheda Centre

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date Coordinators Course Fees/ Target participants
    person + GST)

1 Catfish Hatchery Management and Grow  08-07-2024 to  Dr. Sunil Kumar Nayak Rs. 4000 Farmers/Students/ 
 Out Practices of Catfishes 12-07-2024 Shri. Dhalongsaih Reang  Entrepreneurs/State 
     Fisheries Department 
     Officers

2 Carp Hatchery Management 22-07-2024 to  Dr. Sunil Kumar Nayak Rs. 4000 Farmers/Students/ 
  26-07-2024 Dr. Harsha Haridas   Entrepreneurs/State 
     Fisheries Department 
     Officers

3 Freshwater Prawn Hatchery Management  05-08-2024 to Dr. Sunil Kumar Nayak Rs. 4000 Farmers/Students/ 
 by using Artificial Seawater and Grow-Out  09-08-2024 Mr. Hasan Javed  Entrepreneurs/State
 Practices of Prawn     Fisheries Department 
     Officers

4 Carp Culture Practices and Recent  19-08-2024 to Dr. Sunil Kumar Nayak  Rs. 4000 Farmers/Students/ 
 Advances 23-08-2024  Mr. Hasan Javed   Entrepreneurs/State 
     Fisheries Department 
     Officers

ICAR-CIFE, Motipur Centre Dr. Md Aklakur &Team

Coordinators

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date 

1 Training on Integrated Fish Cum Duck Cum Chicken Farming System 03-01-2024 to 09-01-2024  

2 Farm Made Feed  & Feeding Management in Fresh Water Aquaculture  15-01-2024 to 22-01-2024 

3 Aquaculture Winter Farming Models & Management 29-01-2024 to 02-02-2024  

4 Ornamental Fish Rearing in Biofloc Lined Pond System 02-02-2024 to 12-02-2024  

5 Entrepreneurship Development Through Fish Seed Rearing in Line Pond Biofloc System  15-02-2024 to 21-02-2024  

6 Advance Aquaculture Practices : RAS Biofloc & Integrated Farming Models  27-03-2024 to 04-03-2024 

7 Fish Seed Rearing and Nursery Management  06-03-2024 to 13-03-2024 

8 3 Phase 3 Cycle (3p3c ) Mix Farming Model of Aquaculture  07-03-2024 to 13-03-2024  

9 Aquaculture Farm & Market Tracking for Farm and Marketing Professionals 18-03-2024 to 22-03-2024 

10 Aquaculture Farm & Operation Management 21-03-2024 to 27-03-2024  

11 Aqua Feed Formulation & Plant Operation Management 08-04-2024 to 12-04-2024  

12 Aquaculture Feed Market Budgeting & Performance Tracking 22-04-2024 to 26-04-2024 

13 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 05-06-2024 to 11-06-2024 

14 Entrepreneurship Development for Women in Fresh Water Ornamental Fish Farming 20-06-2024 to 26-06-2024 

15 Aquaculture Input & Fish Health Management  04-07-2024 to 10-07-2024  

16 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 20-07-2024 to 26-07-2024  

17 Biofloc System Based Fish Seed Rearing 07-08-2024 to 13-08-2024  

18 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 07-08-2024 to 13-08-2024  

19 RAS Based Aquaculture System 28-08-2024 to 04-09-2024  

20 Fish Nutrition & Feeding Management in Fresh Water Aquaculture 11-09-2024 to 17-09-2024 

21 Basic Course of Fish Nutrition & Feeding Technology 15-10-2024 to 22-10-2024  

22 Advanced Aquaculture Practices 05-11-2024 to 11-11-2024 

23 Entrepreneurship Development in Aquaculture 20-11-2024 to 27-11-2024  

24 Aquaculture Operation Management 20-12-2024 to 27-12-2024  

Target participants

Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

A. K. Jaiswar akjaiswar@cife.edu.in 

Abuthagir Iburahim iburahim@cife.edu.in 

A. Pavan Kumar pavankumar@cife.edu.in 

Aparna Chaudhari aparnac@cife.edu.in 

Arpita Sharma  arpitasharma@cife.edu.in

Arun Sharma arunsharma@cife.edu.in 

Arvind Sonwane arvind@cife.edu.in 

Asha T. Landge ashalandge@cife.edu.in

A.K. Jaiswar akjaiswar@cife.edu.in

Ashok Kumar ashokkumar@cife.edu.in 

B.B. Nayak nayakbb@cife.edu.in

Babitha Rani A.M  babitarani@cife.edu.in 

Chandrakant M.H. chandrakantmh@cife.edu.in 

D.K. Singh  dilipkumarsingh@cife.edu.in 

Deepitha R.P. deepitha@cife.edu.in 

Dayal Devadas dayal@cife.edu.in

Debajit Sarma debajit@cife.edu.in 

Dhalongsaih Reang  dhalongsaih@cife.edu.in

Gayatri Tripathi gayatri.tripathi@icar.in 

Gouranga Biswas  gouranga@cife.edu.in 

G.H. Pailan  ghpailan@cife.edu.in

H. Mandakini Devi mandakinidevi@cife.edu.in 

Hanjabam Mandakini Devi mandakinidevi@cife.edu.in 

Harsha Haridas harsha@cife.edu.in 

Hasan Javed hasanjaved@cife.edu.in 

K. Jeena jeena@cife.edu.in 

K.N. Mohanta kedarnath@cife.edu.in

Kapil Sukhdhane kapil@cife.edu.in 

Karankumar Ramteke karankumar@cife.edu.in 

Karthireddy Syamala syamalak@cife.edu.in 

Kiran Rasal kiranrasal@cife.edu.in 

Kundan Kumar kundankumar@cife.edu.in 

Layana P. layanap@cife.edu.in) 

Leesa Pryadarshini leesa@cife.edu.in 

Programme Coordinators (Alphabetical order)
Madhuri Pathak  madhuri@cife.edu.in 

Md Aklakur aklakur@cife.edu.in

Manish Jayant manishj@cife.edu.in 

Manjusha L. manjusha@cife.edu.in

Manoj Brahmane mbrahmane@cife.edu.in

Megha Bedekar megha.bedekar@cife.edu.in

Mujahid Khan Pathan mujahidkhan@cife.edu.in

Monalisha S. Devi monalisha@cife.edu.in 

Mukunda Goswami          mukunda@cife.edu.in 

Muralidhar P. Ande murali@cife.edu.in 

P. Srinivasa Rao srinivasarao@cife.edu.in 

Pankaj Kumar                     pankajkumar@cife.edu.in 

Paramita Banerjee Sawant paromita@cife.edu.in

Parimal Sardar parimalsardar@cife.edu.in 

S. Munilkumar  munilkumars@cife.edu.in 

Sanath Kumar H sanathkumar@cife.edu.in

Sangeetha Mandal sangeetamandal@icar.gov.in

Saurav Kumar saurav@cife.edu.in 

Shamna N. shamna@cife.edu.in

Shashi Bhushan shashi@cife.edu.in

Shobha Rawat shobha@cife.edu.in 

Sikendra Kumar                sikandra@cife.edu.in 

Sreedharan K.                       sreedharan@cife.edu.in 

Shrinivas Jahageerdar         jahageerdar@cife.edu.in

Sujata Sahoo                       sujatasahoo@cife.edu.in 

Suman Manna                     suman@cife.edu.in 

Sunil Kumar Nayak              sknayak@cife.edu.in 

Sweta Pradhan                   sweta@cife.edu.in 

T.I. Chanu                   thongam@cife.edu.in 

T.K. Ghoshal            tkghoshal@cife.edu.in

Tincy Varghese        tincy@cife.edu.in 

Upasana Sahoo upasana@cife.edu.in 

Vidya Shree Bharti vsbharti@cife.edu.in 

Vinod Kumar Yadav vinodkumar@cife.edu.in

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date Course Fees/ Target participants
   Person + GST)

1 Training on Integrated Fish Cum Duck Cum Chicken  03-01-2024 to Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs
 Farming System  09-01-2024  

2 Farm Made Feed  & Feeding Management in Fresh  15-01-2024 to  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs
 Water Aquaculture  22-01-2024 

3 Aquaculture Winter Farming Models & Management 29-01-2024 to 02-02-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

4 Ornamental Fish Rearing in Biofloc Lined Pond System  02-02-2024 to 12-02-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

5 Entrepreneurship Development Through Fish Seed Rearing in Line Pond Biofloc System  15-02-2024 to 21-02-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

6 Advance Aquaculture Practices : RAS Biofloc & Integrated Farming Models  27-03-2024 to 04-03-2024 Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

7 Fish Seed Rearing and Nursery Management 06-03-2024 to 13-03-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

8 3 Phase 3 Cycle (3p3c ) Mix Farming Model of Aquaculture  07-03-2024 to 13-03-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

9 Aquaculture Farm & Market Tracking for Farm and Marketing Professionals  18-03-2024 to 22-03-2024 Rs.3000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

10 Aquaculture Farm & Operation Management 21-03-2024 to 27-03-2024  Rs.3000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

11 Aqua Feed Formulation & Plant Operation Management  08-04-2024 to 12-04-2024  Rs. 3000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

12 Aquaculture Feed Market Budgeting & Performance Tracking   22-04-2024 to 26-04-2024 Rs. 3000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

13 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 05-06-2024 to 11-06-2024 Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

14 Entrepreneurship Development for Women in Fresh Water Ornamental Fish Farming 20-06-2024 to 26-06-2024 Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

15 Aquaculture Input & Fish Health Management 04-07-2024 to 10-07-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

16 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 20-07-2024 to 26-07-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

17 Biofloc System Based Fish Seed Rearing  07-08-2024 to 13-08-2024  Rs. 2000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

18 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 07-08-2024 to 13-08-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

19 RAS Based Aquaculture System 28-08-2024 to 04-09-2024  Rs.2 000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

20 Fish Nutrition & Feeding Management in Fresh Water Aquaculture  11-09-2024 to 17-09-2024 Rs. 2000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

21 Basic Course of Fish Nutrition & Feeding Technology   15-10-2024 to 22-10-2024  Rs. 2000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

22 Advanced Aquaculture Practices  05-11-2024 to 11-11-2024 Rs. 2000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

23 Entrepreneurship Development in Aquaculture 20-11-2024 to 27-11-2024  Rs. 2000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

24 Aquaculture Operation Management 20-12-2024 to 27-12-2024  Rs. 2000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date Course Fees/ 
   Person + GST)

1 Training on Integrated Fish Cum Duck Cum Chicken  Farming System 03-01-2024 to 09-01-2024 Free     

2 Farm Made Feed  & Feeding Management in Fresh  Water Aquaculture  15-01-2024 to 22-01-2024 Free   

3 Aquaculture Winter Farming Models & Management 29-01-2024 to 02-02-2024 Free 

4 Ornamental Fish Rearing in Biofloc Lined Pond System  02-02-2024 to 12-02-2024 Free 

5 Entrepreneurship Development Through Fish Seed Rearing in Line Pond Biofloc System  15-02-2024 to 21-02-2024 Free   

6 Advance Aquaculture Practices : RAS Biofloc & Integrated Farming Models  27-03-2024 to 04-03-2024 Free 

7 Fish Seed Rearing and Nursery Management 06-03-2024 to 13-03-2024 Free 

8 3 Phase 3 Cycle (3p3c ) Mix Farming Model of Aquaculture  07-03-2024 to 13-03-2024 Free 

9 Aquaculture Farm & Market Tracking for Farm and Marketing Professionals  18-03-2024 to 22-03-2024 Rs.3000 

10 Aquaculture Farm & Operation Management 21-03-2024 to 27-03-2024 Rs.3000 

11 Aqua Feed Formulation & Plant Operation Management  08-04-2024 to 12-04-2024 Rs. 3000

12 Aquaculture Feed Market Budgeting & Performance Tracking   22-04-2024 to 26-04-2024 Rs. 3000 

13 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 05-06-2024 to 11-06-2024 Free 

14 Entrepreneurship Development for Women in Fresh Water Ornamental Fish Farming 20-06-2024 to 26-06-2024 Free 

15 Aquaculture Input & Fish Health Management 04-07-2024 to 10-07-2024 Free 

16 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 20-07-2024 to 26-07-2024 Free 

17 Biofloc System Based Fish Seed Rearing  07-08-2024 to 13-08-2024 Rs. 2000 

18 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 07-08-2024 to 13-08-2024 Free 

19 RAS Based Aquaculture System 28-08-2024 to 04-09-2024 Rs.2 000 

20 Fish Nutrition & Feeding Management in Fresh Water Aquaculture  11-09-2024 to 17-09-2024 Rs. 2000 

21 Basic Course of Fish Nutrition & Feeding Technology   15-10-2024 to 22-10-2024 Rs. 2000 

22 Advanced Aquaculture Practices  05-11-2024 to 11-11-2024 Rs. 2000 

23 Entrepreneurship Development in Aquaculture 20-11-2024 to 27-11-2024 Rs. 2000 

24 Aquaculture Operation Management 20-12-2024 to 27-12-2024 Rs. 2000

Skill Development Training Programme Coordinator: Dr. Arpita Sharma, HoD, FEES Division

For participation application/ request may be sent to respective Course Coordinator’s Email ID.
• Contact to the Course Coordinators for more details about programs.
• Contact details of Course Coordinators (mobile number) available at https://www.cife.edu.in/staff-directory.html



ICAR-CIFE, Kolkata Centre

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date Coordinators Course Fees/ Target participants
    person + GST)

1 Advances in Aquaculture Practices  04-06-2024 to  Dr. Gouranga Biswas  Rs. 4000   Farmers/ Entrepreneurs/
  10-06-2024 Dr. Parimal Sardar (50% discounts  Research scholars/  
   Mrs. Sweta Pradhan for students) Students and Staff of 
     DoF and NGOs

2 Management of Soil, Water and Fish  17-09-2024 to  Dr. Suman Manna Rs. 4000 Farmers/Entrepreneurs/ 
 Health in Aquaculture 23-09-2024 Dr. Leesa Pryadarshini  (50% discounts  Research Scholars/ 
   Dr. H. Mandakini Devi for students) Students and Staff of 
     DoF and NGOs

3 Fish Processing and Value Added  19-11-2024 to  Dr. H. Mandakini Devi Rs. 4000 Farmers/Entrepreneurs/ 
 Fish Products 25-11-2024 Dr. Sujata Sahoo (50% discounts  Research Scholars/
   Dr. D.K. Singh for students) Students and Staff of 
     DoF and NGOs

4 Entrepreneurship Development in  02-12-2024 to  Mrs. Sweta Pradhan Rs. 4000 Farmer/ Entrepreneurs/
 Freshwater Pearl Farming 06-12-2024 Dr. Suman Manna  (50% discounts  Research Scholars/ 
    for students) Students and Staff of 
     DoF and NGOs

5 Fish Nutrition and Feeding Strategies 10-12-2024 to  Dr. Parimal Sardar  Rs. 4000 Farmers/ Entrepreneurs/ 
  16-12-2024 Dr. D.K. Singh  (50% discounts   Research Scholars/
    for students) Students and Staff of 
     DoF and NGOs

6 Farm Made Feed Formulation and  18-12-2024 to  Dr. T.K. Ghoshal Rs. 4000 Farmers/Entrepreneurs/
 On-Farm Feeding Management 24-12-2024 Dr. G.H. Pailan (50% discounts  Research Scholars/
    for students) Students and Staff of 
     DoF and NGOs

 

ICAR-CIFE, Powarkheda Centre

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date Coordinators Course Fees/ Target participants
    person + GST)

1 Catfish Hatchery Management and Grow  08-07-2024 to  Dr. Sunil Kumar Nayak Rs. 4000 Farmers/Students/ 
 Out Practices of Catfishes 12-07-2024 Shri. Dhalongsaih Reang  Entrepreneurs/State 
     Fisheries Department 
     Officers

2 Carp Hatchery Management 22-07-2024 to  Dr. Sunil Kumar Nayak Rs. 4000 Farmers/Students/ 
  26-07-2024 Dr. Harsha Haridas   Entrepreneurs/State 
     Fisheries Department 
     Officers

3 Freshwater Prawn Hatchery Management  05-08-2024 to Dr. Sunil Kumar Nayak Rs. 4000 Farmers/Students/ 
 by using Artificial Seawater and Grow-Out  09-08-2024 Mr. Hasan Javed  Entrepreneurs/State
 Practices of Prawn     Fisheries Department 
     Officers

4 Carp Culture Practices and Recent  19-08-2024 to Dr. Sunil Kumar Nayak  Rs. 4000 Farmers/Students/ 
 Advances 23-08-2024  Mr. Hasan Javed   Entrepreneurs/State 
     Fisheries Department 
     Officers

ICAR-CIFE, Motipur Centre Dr. Md Aklakur &Team

Coordinators

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date 

1 Training on Integrated Fish Cum Duck Cum Chicken Farming System 03-01-2024 to 09-01-2024  

2 Farm Made Feed  & Feeding Management in Fresh Water Aquaculture  15-01-2024 to 22-01-2024 

3 Aquaculture Winter Farming Models & Management 29-01-2024 to 02-02-2024  

4 Ornamental Fish Rearing in Biofloc Lined Pond System 02-02-2024 to 12-02-2024  

5 Entrepreneurship Development Through Fish Seed Rearing in Line Pond Biofloc System  15-02-2024 to 21-02-2024  

6 Advance Aquaculture Practices : RAS Biofloc & Integrated Farming Models  27-03-2024 to 04-03-2024 

7 Fish Seed Rearing and Nursery Management  06-03-2024 to 13-03-2024 

8 3 Phase 3 Cycle (3p3c ) Mix Farming Model of Aquaculture  07-03-2024 to 13-03-2024  

9 Aquaculture Farm & Market Tracking for Farm and Marketing Professionals 18-03-2024 to 22-03-2024 

10 Aquaculture Farm & Operation Management 21-03-2024 to 27-03-2024  

11 Aqua Feed Formulation & Plant Operation Management 08-04-2024 to 12-04-2024  

12 Aquaculture Feed Market Budgeting & Performance Tracking 22-04-2024 to 26-04-2024 

13 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 05-06-2024 to 11-06-2024 

14 Entrepreneurship Development for Women in Fresh Water Ornamental Fish Farming 20-06-2024 to 26-06-2024 

15 Aquaculture Input & Fish Health Management  04-07-2024 to 10-07-2024  

16 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 20-07-2024 to 26-07-2024  

17 Biofloc System Based Fish Seed Rearing 07-08-2024 to 13-08-2024  

18 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 07-08-2024 to 13-08-2024  

19 RAS Based Aquaculture System 28-08-2024 to 04-09-2024  

20 Fish Nutrition & Feeding Management in Fresh Water Aquaculture 11-09-2024 to 17-09-2024 

21 Basic Course of Fish Nutrition & Feeding Technology 15-10-2024 to 22-10-2024  

22 Advanced Aquaculture Practices 05-11-2024 to 11-11-2024 

23 Entrepreneurship Development in Aquaculture 20-11-2024 to 27-11-2024  

24 Aquaculture Operation Management 20-12-2024 to 27-12-2024  

Target participants

Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

A. K. Jaiswar akjaiswar@cife.edu.in 

Abuthagir Iburahim iburahim@cife.edu.in 

A. Pavan Kumar pavankumar@cife.edu.in 

Aparna Chaudhari aparnac@cife.edu.in 

Arpita Sharma  arpitasharma@cife.edu.in

Arun Sharma arunsharma@cife.edu.in 

Arvind Sonwane arvind@cife.edu.in 

Asha T. Landge ashalandge@cife.edu.in

A.K. Jaiswar akjaiswar@cife.edu.in

Ashok Kumar ashokkumar@cife.edu.in 

B.B. Nayak nayakbb@cife.edu.in

Babitha Rani A.M  babitarani@cife.edu.in 

Chandrakant M.H. chandrakantmh@cife.edu.in 

D.K. Singh  dilipkumarsingh@cife.edu.in 

Deepitha R.P. deepitha@cife.edu.in 

Dayal Devadas dayal@cife.edu.in

Debajit Sarma debajit@cife.edu.in 

Dhalongsaih Reang  dhalongsaih@cife.edu.in

Gayatri Tripathi gayatri.tripathi@icar.in 

Gouranga Biswas  gouranga@cife.edu.in 

G.H. Pailan  ghpailan@cife.edu.in

H. Mandakini Devi mandakinidevi@cife.edu.in 

Hanjabam Mandakini Devi mandakinidevi@cife.edu.in 

Harsha Haridas harsha@cife.edu.in 

Hasan Javed hasanjaved@cife.edu.in 

K. Jeena jeena@cife.edu.in 

K.N. Mohanta kedarnath@cife.edu.in

Kapil Sukhdhane kapil@cife.edu.in 

Karankumar Ramteke karankumar@cife.edu.in 

Karthireddy Syamala syamalak@cife.edu.in 

Kiran Rasal kiranrasal@cife.edu.in 

Kundan Kumar kundankumar@cife.edu.in 

Layana P. layanap@cife.edu.in) 

Leesa Pryadarshini leesa@cife.edu.in 

Programme Coordinators (Alphabetical order)
Madhuri Pathak  madhuri@cife.edu.in 

Md Aklakur aklakur@cife.edu.in

Manish Jayant manishj@cife.edu.in 

Manjusha L. manjusha@cife.edu.in

Manoj Brahmane mbrahmane@cife.edu.in

Megha Bedekar megha.bedekar@cife.edu.in

Mujahid Khan Pathan mujahidkhan@cife.edu.in

Monalisha S. Devi monalisha@cife.edu.in 

Mukunda Goswami          mukunda@cife.edu.in 

Muralidhar P. Ande murali@cife.edu.in 

P. Srinivasa Rao srinivasarao@cife.edu.in 

Pankaj Kumar                     pankajkumar@cife.edu.in 

Paramita Banerjee Sawant paromita@cife.edu.in

Parimal Sardar parimalsardar@cife.edu.in 

S. Munilkumar  munilkumars@cife.edu.in 

Sanath Kumar H sanathkumar@cife.edu.in

Sangeetha Mandal sangeetamandal@icar.gov.in

Saurav Kumar saurav@cife.edu.in 

Shamna N. shamna@cife.edu.in

Shashi Bhushan shashi@cife.edu.in

Shobha Rawat shobha@cife.edu.in 

Sikendra Kumar                sikandra@cife.edu.in 

Sreedharan K.                       sreedharan@cife.edu.in 

Shrinivas Jahageerdar         jahageerdar@cife.edu.in

Sujata Sahoo                       sujatasahoo@cife.edu.in 

Suman Manna                     suman@cife.edu.in 

Sunil Kumar Nayak              sknayak@cife.edu.in 

Sweta Pradhan                   sweta@cife.edu.in 

T.I. Chanu                   thongam@cife.edu.in 

T.K. Ghoshal            tkghoshal@cife.edu.in

Tincy Varghese        tincy@cife.edu.in 

Upasana Sahoo upasana@cife.edu.in 

Vidya Shree Bharti vsbharti@cife.edu.in 

Vinod Kumar Yadav vinodkumar@cife.edu.in

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date Course Fees/ Target participants
   Person + GST)

1 Training on Integrated Fish Cum Duck Cum Chicken  03-01-2024 to Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs
 Farming System  09-01-2024  

2 Farm Made Feed  & Feeding Management in Fresh  15-01-2024 to  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs
 Water Aquaculture  22-01-2024 

3 Aquaculture Winter Farming Models & Management 29-01-2024 to 02-02-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

4 Ornamental Fish Rearing in Biofloc Lined Pond System  02-02-2024 to 12-02-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

5 Entrepreneurship Development Through Fish Seed Rearing in Line Pond Biofloc System  15-02-2024 to 21-02-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

6 Advance Aquaculture Practices : RAS Biofloc & Integrated Farming Models  27-03-2024 to 04-03-2024 Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

7 Fish Seed Rearing and Nursery Management 06-03-2024 to 13-03-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

8 3 Phase 3 Cycle (3p3c ) Mix Farming Model of Aquaculture  07-03-2024 to 13-03-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

9 Aquaculture Farm & Market Tracking for Farm and Marketing Professionals  18-03-2024 to 22-03-2024 Rs.3000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

10 Aquaculture Farm & Operation Management 21-03-2024 to 27-03-2024  Rs.3000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

11 Aqua Feed Formulation & Plant Operation Management  08-04-2024 to 12-04-2024  Rs. 3000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

12 Aquaculture Feed Market Budgeting & Performance Tracking   22-04-2024 to 26-04-2024 Rs. 3000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

13 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 05-06-2024 to 11-06-2024 Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

14 Entrepreneurship Development for Women in Fresh Water Ornamental Fish Farming 20-06-2024 to 26-06-2024 Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

15 Aquaculture Input & Fish Health Management 04-07-2024 to 10-07-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

16 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 20-07-2024 to 26-07-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

17 Biofloc System Based Fish Seed Rearing  07-08-2024 to 13-08-2024  Rs. 2000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

18 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 07-08-2024 to 13-08-2024  Free Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

19 RAS Based Aquaculture System 28-08-2024 to 04-09-2024  Rs.2 000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

20 Fish Nutrition & Feeding Management in Fresh Water Aquaculture  11-09-2024 to 17-09-2024 Rs. 2000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

21 Basic Course of Fish Nutrition & Feeding Technology   15-10-2024 to 22-10-2024  Rs. 2000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

22 Advanced Aquaculture Practices  05-11-2024 to 11-11-2024 Rs. 2000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

23 Entrepreneurship Development in Aquaculture 20-11-2024 to 27-11-2024  Rs. 2000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

24 Aquaculture Operation Management 20-12-2024 to 27-12-2024  Rs. 2000 Farmers/Students/Entrepreneurs

S. No.  Title of training  Scheduled date Course Fees/ 
   Person + GST)

1 Training on Integrated Fish Cum Duck Cum Chicken  Farming System 03-01-2024 to 09-01-2024 Free     

2 Farm Made Feed  & Feeding Management in Fresh  Water Aquaculture  15-01-2024 to 22-01-2024 Free   

3 Aquaculture Winter Farming Models & Management 29-01-2024 to 02-02-2024 Free 

4 Ornamental Fish Rearing in Biofloc Lined Pond System  02-02-2024 to 12-02-2024 Free 

5 Entrepreneurship Development Through Fish Seed Rearing in Line Pond Biofloc System  15-02-2024 to 21-02-2024 Free   

6 Advance Aquaculture Practices : RAS Biofloc & Integrated Farming Models  27-03-2024 to 04-03-2024 Free 

7 Fish Seed Rearing and Nursery Management 06-03-2024 to 13-03-2024 Free 

8 3 Phase 3 Cycle (3p3c ) Mix Farming Model of Aquaculture  07-03-2024 to 13-03-2024 Free 

9 Aquaculture Farm & Market Tracking for Farm and Marketing Professionals  18-03-2024 to 22-03-2024 Rs.3000 

10 Aquaculture Farm & Operation Management 21-03-2024 to 27-03-2024 Rs.3000 

11 Aqua Feed Formulation & Plant Operation Management  08-04-2024 to 12-04-2024 Rs. 3000

12 Aquaculture Feed Market Budgeting & Performance Tracking   22-04-2024 to 26-04-2024 Rs. 3000 

13 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 05-06-2024 to 11-06-2024 Free 

14 Entrepreneurship Development for Women in Fresh Water Ornamental Fish Farming 20-06-2024 to 26-06-2024 Free 

15 Aquaculture Input & Fish Health Management 04-07-2024 to 10-07-2024 Free 

16 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 20-07-2024 to 26-07-2024 Free 

17 Biofloc System Based Fish Seed Rearing  07-08-2024 to 13-08-2024 Rs. 2000 

18 Carp Breeding & Seed Rearing 07-08-2024 to 13-08-2024 Free 

19 RAS Based Aquaculture System 28-08-2024 to 04-09-2024 Rs.2 000 

20 Fish Nutrition & Feeding Management in Fresh Water Aquaculture  11-09-2024 to 17-09-2024 Rs. 2000 

21 Basic Course of Fish Nutrition & Feeding Technology   15-10-2024 to 22-10-2024 Rs. 2000 

22 Advanced Aquaculture Practices  05-11-2024 to 11-11-2024 Rs. 2000 

23 Entrepreneurship Development in Aquaculture 20-11-2024 to 27-11-2024 Rs. 2000 

24 Aquaculture Operation Management 20-12-2024 to 27-12-2024 Rs. 2000

Skill Development Training Programme Coordinator: Dr. Arpita Sharma, HoD, FEES Division

For participation application/ request may be sent to respective Course Coordinator’s Email ID.
• Contact to the Course Coordinators for more details about programs.
• Contact details of Course Coordinators (mobile number) available at https://www.cife.edu.in/staff-directory.html




